



PILL: SEC: NBA: 22-23/64

10th February, 2023

To
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001.
SCRIP CODE: 526381

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.
PATINTLOG

Sub: Information pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

We refer to our letter dated informing about the Company's Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022.

In this connection and pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the newspaper advertisements, published in The Free Press Journal (English newspaper) and Navshakti (Marathi newspaper) on 10th February, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

AVINASH
PAULRAJ

(AVINASH PAUL RAJ)
COMPANY SECRETARY

CC to:
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

Matrubhumi Co-op. Credit Society Ltd. Buntara Bhavana, Bhandari Estate, Kurla (East), Mumbai 400 070. Telephone : 24054226/24054042, Mobile, 9987773663. CORRIGENDUM. Refer to the advertisement given for "Possession notice of Pradeep J. Shetty & others" in Navshakti and Freepress Journal of 26.12.2022. There is a correction in the advertisement. Please read it as follows: * In the last Paragraph of notice as on date is 20/12/2022 instead of 20/12/2002. * Description of Property read as Ganesh Mandir Road, Hissa No. 2(P), Titwala East. * In the last para of bhandari read as Titwala. * In the Bottom of Notice Date & Place read as 21/12/2022 & Thane instead of 21/12/2020 & Mumbai. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. Date : 10.02.2023. Place: Thane. Sd/- Shri. Shailesh Pandurang Sawant Special Recovery & Sale Officer

HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD. CIN : L17121MH1904PLC000195. Registered Office: Shivsagar Estate "D" Block, 8th floor, Dr. Anirudh Bhanu, Worli, Mumbai 400018. Phone : 022 61240700. Email : contact@hindoostan.com www.hindoostan.com. EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs). Particulars, Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Nine months ended 31st December 2022, Quarter ended 31st December 2021. Total Revenue from operations (net) 1,924.89, 6,846.95, 2,851.99. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items) (312.96), (650.49), 17.48. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (312.96), (650.49), 17.48. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (312.96), (650.49), 17.48. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (310.44), (642.93), 14.23. Equity Share Capital 166.45, 166.45, 166.45. Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (of ₹10/- each) (18.80), (39.08), 1.05. Diluted : (18.80), (39.08), 1.05. Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hindoostan.com. For HINDOOSTAN MILLS LTD. Sd/- KHUSHAAL THACKERSEY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR. Place : Mumbai Dated : February 9, 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE. Notice is hereby given that MR. TULIA RAM SUDHIR has agreed to sell to my client the Residential Flat no. 503 admeasuring 683 sq. Feet (Carpet area) on the 5th floor in the Building -D of "Raheja Residency" complex constructed on plot bearing CTS No. 827A/1A (Part), Survey no. 239 (pt) of village Malad (East), Taluka Borivili, Dist. Mumbai, and being at off General Arunkumar Vaidya Marg, Dindoshi, Malad (East), Mumbai-400 097 TOGETHER WITH 1(One) Car parking Space No. P-0013 ("the said premises"); Person/s having any share, right, title, interest, benefit claim, objection or demand of any nature whatsoever over the said premises or any part thereof by way of sale, transfer, exchange, mortgage, assignment, charge, gift, trust, inheritance, conveyance, tenancy, bequest, litigation, decree or order of any court of law or otherwise should register their claim with the undersigned at 2b, D Wing, Ground Floor, Crystal Plaza, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 053 within 14 days of publication of this notice with certified copies of documentary proof thereof, failing which, any such claim or objection shall be deemed to have been waived and the sale and transfer of the said premises to my clients shall be completed without any reference thereto. Bhavya N. Jain (Advocate) Email: bhavyaj@gmail.com. Tel: 022-26733448. Place: Mumbai Date : 10.02.2023

TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED. CIN: L65923DD1994PLC009783. Registered office: Plot No. 363/1 (1,2,3), Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachgaum Road, Daman - 396 210 (U.T.). Tel: (0260) 2242977 / 2244471. Fax: (0260) 2243271. Email: info.tokyofinance@gmail.com Website: www.tokyofinance.in. Result of Postal ballot. In terms of the Postal Ballot Notice dated 03rd January, 2023 pursuant to section 110 of Companies Act, 2013 read with rules made there under and on the basis of the report of the scrutinizer submitted to the Chairman of the Company the result of the Postal ballot as declared on Wednesday 8th February, 2023 is notified as under: Item No., Particulars And Type of Resolution, Vote In Favour, Vote In Against. 1. Special Resolution, To change name of the Company from "Tokyo Finance Limited" to "Premero Finance Limited". 4210597, 2027. The above Special Resolution passed by the members of the Company with requisite majority on 08.02.2023. By Order of the Board of Directors For TOKYO FINANCE LIMITED Sd/- Haresh V. Shah Director. DIN : 00089339. Place : Mumbai Date : 8th February, 2023

PUBLIC NOTICE. Notice is hereby given that under instructions from our client, we are investigating the title of (1) Mr. Vinod Jain, (2) Chandanmal Jain, (3) Aishy Jain having their address at A-1102, 11th floor, Crescent area, Kranti Nagar CHS, Jahangir Boman Behram Marg, Tardeo, Meru Tower, Mumbai as tenants of the undermentioned flat which was acquired by them from Mr. Raymund Engineer having address at 20181, Prestige Shantiniketan, ITPL, Main Road, Opposite Manipal Hospital, Whitefield Bangalore, 560048, who was occupant/ tenant and acquired the flat from his father Mr. Noshir Engineer who was tenant and died on 13.09.2019. All persons having any claim, right, title or interest in the flat mentioned hereinabove under any agreements or otherwise by way of sale, mortgage, charge, lien, gift, use, trust, possession, inheritance, or otherwise or claiming through Mr. Raymund Engineer or otherwise in any manner whatsoever are hereby requested to make the same known in writing to the undersigned at their office on 2nd floor, Bhagyodaya Bldg., 79, Nagindas Master Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023, within seven days from the date hereof otherwise the investigation shall be completed without any reference to such claim and the same will be considered as waived. THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO: Flat No. 9, 4th Floor, Crown Building, 3/5 Uranwala Street, Grant Road (East), Mumbai - 400007. Dated this 7th day of February, 2023. FOR M/S. MARKAND GANDHI & CO. Sd/- Advocates & Solicitors

DAIKAFFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED. Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506. CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2022 (Amount In Lakhs). Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited, 9 Moths Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited, Quarter Ended 31-12-2021 Unaudited, Year Ended 31-03-2022 Audited. 1. Total Income from operations 9.84, 99.67, 299.85, 862.26. 2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (51.15), (182.50), (126.46), (272.83). 3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (51.15), (182.50), (126.46), (272.83). 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) (46.54), (178.54), (114.74), (250.34). 5. Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)) (46.54), (178.54), (113.92), (106.11). 6. Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each) 600.00, 600.00, 600.00, 600.00. 7. Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised) (a) Basic (in Rs.) (0.78), (2.98), (1.91), (4.17). (b) Diluted (in Rs.) (0.78), (2.98), (1.91), (4.17). NOTES: 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 09, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.daikaffil.com). For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Director. Place: Mumbai Date : 09.02.2023

PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED. Regd. Office: "Patel House", 5th Floor, 48 Gazdarbandh, North Avenue Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054. Tel.: 022-26050021, 26052915 • Fax No.: 022-26052554. Website: www.patel-india.com • CIN: L71110MH1962PLC012396. EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs). Particulars, Quarter ended (31/12/2022) Unaudited, Nine Months ended (31/12/2022) Unaudited, Quarter ended (31/12/2021) Unaudited. Total income from operations (net) 6105.40, 21382.12, 6045.60. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 108.54, 354.17, 101.18. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 108.54, 354.17, 101.18. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 116.53, 352.53, 91.57. Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 103.16, 287.53, 50.19. Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/-) 6413.32, 6413.32, 3603.59. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year. Earnings Per Share Face Value of Rs.10/- each for Continuing and Discontinued operations Basic 0.32, 0.98, 0.33. Diluted 0.18, 0.53, 0.14. Notes: 1. The results of the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th February, 2023. They have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors. 2. The Company's major active segment is Co-loading of Air Freight. Other activities are less than 5% of total income and hence segment reporting is not applicable. 3. The first and final call money of Rs. 7.50 per share amounting to Rs.28,09,72,755/- was utilised for repayment of debts after paying off rights issue expenses. 4. The Reminder cum forfeiture notice for first and final call money of Rs.7.50 per share was closed on 24th January, 2023. 5. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 6. Previous period's and year's figures have been recast / restated wherever necessary. By Order of the Board For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED Sd/- (HARI NAIR) MANAGING DIRECTOR. Place: Mumbai Date: 09.02.2023



HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED. 501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 Maharashtra. Registered Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021. Ph: +91 022-45417305/06 Email: info@herculeshoists.com URL: www.herculeshoists.com CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385. Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2022. Q3 - FY23 vs Q3 - FY22. Turnover up by 29% | Profit Before Tax up by 74%. (Rs. In Lakhs). SN, Particulars, Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 31-12-2022, (Unaudited) 30-09-2022, (Unaudited) 31-12-2021, (Unaudited) 31-12-2021, (Unaudited) 31-03-2022, (Unaudited) 31-03-2022, Year Ended (Audited) 31-03-2022, (Unaudited) 31-12-2021, (Unaudited) 31-12-2022. 1. Total income from operations 4245.81, 4276.02, 3280.42, 11,758.06, 9156.88, 12,442.84, 4245.81, 11,758.06. 2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 1068.22, 940.93, 614.47, 2334.88, 1908.25, 2038.00, 1067.83, 2334.49. 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 855.72, 719.56, 541.80, 1835.53, 1422.17, 1494.01, 885.33, 1835.14. 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) (1883.52), 11,495.93, 178.93, 3448.25, 14,249.14, 13,180.69, (1883.91), 3447.85. 6. Equity Share Capital 320.00, 320.00, 320.00, 320.00, 320.00, 320.00, 320.00, 320.00. 7. Other Equity 61,580.98. 8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) - Basic & Diluted: 2.77, 2.25, 1.69, 5.74, 4.44, 4.67, 2.77, 5.73. NOTE: 1. The Board has approved interim dividend of Rs. 0.50 (50%) per equity shares of Re.1 each. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and the full format of the Results are available on the websites of www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and www.indef.com. For Hercules Hoists Limited. Shekhar Bajaj Chairman DIN-00089358. Place: Mumbai Date: 09-02-2023

SPICE ISLANDS APPARELS LTD. (Govt. Recognised Export House). Regd. Office: Unit 304/3-304/8, 3rd Floor, Bhandup Industrial Estate Pannalal Silk Mills Compd, L.B.S Marg, Bhandup (W), Mumbai-400078. Admin. Office : 125-A, Mittal Towers, 12th Floor, A-Wing, 210 Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021, India. Phone: +91-22-6740 0800, 2282 3128 Fax : +91 (22) 2282 6167 Website: www.spiceislandsapparelslimited.in CIN : L17121MH1988PLC050197. Statement Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended December 31, 2022 Prepared In Compliance With The Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-As) (Rs. In Lakhs). SR NO, PARTICULARS, 31.12.2022 Unaudited, 30.9.2022 Unaudited, 31.12.2021 Unaudited, 31.12.2021 Unaudited, 31.12.2021 Unaudited, 31.3.2022 Audited. 1. Income Revenue from operations 50.64, 14.57, 91.39, 67.21, 187.04, 267.64. Other Income 9.09, 1.36, 0.45, 14.36, 1.82, 11.11. Total Income 59.72, 15.92, 91.84, 81.56, 188.86, 278.75. 2. Expenses Cost of materials consumed 46.11, 0.33, 55.12, 48.19, 126.40, 161.45. Purchase of stock in trade 0.00, 0.00, 21.70, 0.00, 2.80, 2.80. Change in inventories of finished goods, stock in trade 0.90, 0.86, 0.90, 2.54, 11.01, 19.61. Employee benefit expenses 0.02, 0.81, 1.29, 1.91, 6.90, 7.95. Finance costs 0.94, 1.61, 1.54, 3.64, 8.32, 14.50. Depreciation and amortisation 10.80, 15.75, 52.80, 35.49, 166.92, 202.73. Total Expenses 58.77, 19.36, 133.35, 91.77, 322.35, 409.04. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and Tax 0.95, (3.44), (41.51), -10.21, (133.49), (130.29). Exceptional Items-Others Gain/(Loss) Profit/(Loss) before Tax 0.95, (3.44), (41.51), -10.21, (133.49), (130.28). Tax Expenses 1.36. Deferred Taxes asset/(liability) 0.95, (3.44), (41.51), -10.21, (133.49), (131.65). Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing operations Other Comprehensive Income (net of income tax) 2.49. A Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss 2.49. B Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss. Total Other Comprehensive Income 2.49. Total Comprehensive Income for the period 0.95, (3.44), (41.51), (10.21), (133.49), (129.16). Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10 per share) 430.00, 430.00, 430.00, 430.00, 430.00, 430.00. Earnings per share (Equity shares, par value Rs.10/- each) Basic 0.02, (0.08), (0.97), (0.24), (3.10), (3.06). Diluted 0.02, (0.08), (0.97), (0.24), (3.10), (3.06). (Below notes are integral part of financials) Notes to the Statement of Un Audited Financial results for the quarter and year ended December 31, 2022. 1. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 2. The above Un Audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the board and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on 8th February, 2023. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditor of the Company. 3. Spice Island Apparel Limited (the Company) operates in a single business segments, of sale of garments. As such no further disclosures are required. 4. Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary to conform to the present presentation. 5. The company has undertaken several cost cutting measures, to further cut down expenses and reduce losses. Company believes that it will be able to recover from losses in the next succeeding years once the market stabilises. Accordingly, the accompanying Company's financial statements have been prepared assuming that the Company will continue as a going concern which contemplates the realization of assets and the settlement of liabilities in the normal course of business.. Accordingly, the financial statement has been prepared on a going concern basis. 6. The Board shall meet periodically to review the financial positions of the Company and overall market conditions and to take all such actions to correct such losses which has been faced by the Company due to the impact of COVID-19. For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Spice Islands Apparels Ltd. Sd/- Umesh Kate (Chairman & Director) (Din : 00196300). Date : 08th February, 2023. Place : Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE. NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that we on behalf of our client are investigating the title of VILE PARLE MAYUR PARK CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED having its registered office at 35, Malviya Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai - 400 057 to the property mentioned in the schedule hereunder written. Any person/s having or claiming any right, title or interest or claim in the scheduled property or any part thereof by way of sale, gift, lease, lien, charge, trust, maintenance, easement or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known in writing to us at office at 301, Vikas, 11, Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001 within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice failing which all such right, title or interest shall be deemed to have been waived / abandoned. THE SCHEDULE ABOVE REFERRED TO: All that piece or parcel of land bearing Original Plot No. 120 of Vile Parle Town Planning Scheme No. II and part of Final Plot No.244, admeasuring about 1050 square yards or thereabouts equivalent to 877.90 square metres and bearing Municipal Nos.2 and 3 of Malviya Road together with the message, tenement or dwelling house standing thereon and land admeasuring about 87 square yards or thereabouts equivalent to 72.44 square metres or thereabouts and being a part or portion of Original Plot No.119 of Vile Parle Town Planning Scheme No.2 and part of Final Plot No.244 along with the building standing thereon known as 'Mayur Park' consists of ground + 3 upper floors having a total of 15 flats within the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban situated lying, being at Malviya Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057 and bounded as follows: On or towards the East by Mahatma Phule Road (Park Road). On or towards the West by Final Plot No.243. On or towards the South by Final Plot No. 245 and 242. On or towards the North by Malviya Road. Dated this 9th day of February 2023. Lalit S. Jain L.J. LAW Advocates & Solicitors (England & Wales)

HEM HOLDINGS AND TRADING LIMITED. CIN: L65990MH1982PLC026823. Registered Office :601/602A, Fair Link Centre, Off Andheri Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai- 400053, Email:compliance@hemholdings.com. Extracts of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs). SI No, Particulars, Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited), 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), 31.12.2021 (Unaudited), 31.12.2021 (Unaudited), 31.03.2022 (Audited). 1. Total Income from Operations 0.00, 2.43, 0.00, 2.43, 0.00, 4.32. 2. Net Profit/(Loss) from operations before exceptional items and tax 0.62, 3.49, (1.81), (2.71), (7.83), (3.24). 3. Net Profit/(Loss) before tax 0.62, 3.49, (1.81), (2.71), (7.83), (3.24). 4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax 0.62, 3.49, (1.81), (2.71), (7.83), (3.24). 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period) 0.62, 3.49, (1.81), (2.71), (3.03), 4.06. 6. Paid-up equity share capital 24.00, 24.00, 24.00, 24.00, 24.00, 24.00. (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated) 10.00, 10.00, 10.00, 10.00, 10.00, 10.00. 7. Earnings Per Share of Rs10/- each (not annualised): a) Basic 0.26, 1.45, (0.75), (1.13), (3.26), (1.35). b) Diluted 0.26, 1.45, (0.75), (1.13), (3.26), (1.35). Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.hemholdings.com. 2. The above results were reviewed by Audit Committee in its meeting held on 9th February, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 9th February, 2023 and the Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors. For, Hem Holdings and Trading Ltd. Sd/- (Sangeeta Ketan Shah) Director. Date : 09.02.2023. Place : Bhlai

SP Imperial Star Private Limited. CIN: U74999MH2016PTC274669. Regd Off.: Shapoorji Pallonji Centre, 41/44, Minoo Desai Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005, Maharashtra, India. Statement of Unaudited financial statements for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rupees in lakhs). Sr. no., Particulars, 3 months ended December 31, 2022 Unaudited, 3 months ended December 31, 2021 Unaudited, Year ended March 31, 2022 Audited. 1. Total income from operations 10.00, -, 40.00. 2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6,700.38), (5464.15), (22,281.28). 3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6,700.38), (5464.15), (22,281.28). 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (6,700.38), (5464.15), (22,281.28). 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) (6,700.38), (5464.15), (22,281.28). 6. Paid up Equity Share Capital 5.00, 5.00, 5.00. 7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) (90,087.78), (65,844.17), (71,747.44). 8. Security Premium account 9. Net worth (90,082.78), (65,839.17), (71,742.44). 10. Outstanding Debt 1,67,331.75, 143,681.83, 149,013.28. 11. Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares Nil, Nil, Nil. 12. Debt Equity Ratio (refer note 4) NA, NA, NA. 13. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: (13,400.77), (10,928.30), (44,562.55). 2. Diluted: (13,400.77), (10,928.30), (44,562.55). 14. Capital Redemption Reserve -. 15. Debenture Redemption Reserve -. 16. Debt Service Coverage Ratio NA, NA, NA. 17. Interest Service Coverage Ratio NA, NA, NA. 18. Inventory Turnover NA, NA, NA. 19. Current Ratio NA, NA, NA. 20. Long Term debt to Workig Capital NA, NA, NA. 21. Current Liability Ratio NA, NA, NA. 22. Total Debts to Total Assets NA, NA, NA. 23. Debtors Turnover NA, NA, NA. 24. Operating Margin NA, NA, NA. 25. Net Profit Margin NA, NA, NA. 26. Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio NA, NA, NA. Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited. 2. The above unaudited financial results i.e. the Balance Sheet and the Statement of Profit and Loss for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023. The results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 3. All the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on its website. 4. Net worth of the Company is negative therefore the Debt Equity ratio is not applicable. 5. Previous year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current year figures. For and on behalf of the Board of SP Imperial Star Private Limited Sd/- Kartik Uday Deuskar Managing Director (DIN: 07774089). Place: Mumbai Date: February 09, 2023

SERVOTEACH INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Regd. Office : 502 Triveni Krupa, Carter Road No.3, Opp. Amabaji Mata Temple, Borivali - East, Mumbai - 400 066. Email: info@servoteach-india.com CIN - L28933MH1994PLC081857. Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs). Sr. No., PARTICULARS (Refer Notes Below), Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited), Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited), Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited), Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited). 1. Total income from operations -. 2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (1.62), (2.18), (4.12), (8.58). 3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (1.62), (2.18), (4.12), (8.58). 4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (1.62), (2.18), (4.12), (8.58). 5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) -. 6. Equity Share capital 422.96, 422.96, 422.96, 422.96. 7. Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year -. 8. Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- a) Basic (0.00), (0.01), (0.01), (0.02). b) Diluted (0.00), (0.01), (0.01), (0.02). Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of 3rd Quarterly and Nine Month ended unaudited Financial Result filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing, obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 2nd Quarterly and Half Yearly unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (URL of the filing - BSE: www.bseindia.com/ Company Website - www.servoteachengg.in). By order of the Board Servoteach Industries Limited Sd/- Radheshyam Lahoti Managing Director-(DIN-00755363). Place : Mumbai Date : 09/02/2023

हिंदुस्तान लिमिटेड
 हिंदुस्तान लिमिटेड
 संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२
 संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१
 संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२
 संपलेली तिमाही ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१

विवरण	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२	३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१
प्रवर्तनानु एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,२२४.६९	६,८४६.९५	२,८९१.९९	२,८९१.९९
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (फर आणि अन्वयादात्मक शर्तीसह)	(३१२.९६)	(६५०.४९)	१०.४८	१०.४८
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(३१२.९६)	(६५०.४९)	१०.४८	१०.४८
करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	(३१२.९६)	(६५०.४९)	१०.४८	१०.४८
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न	(३१०.४४)	(६४२.९३)	१४.२३	१४.२३
समभाग भांडवल	१६६.४५	१६६.४५	१६६.४५	१६६.४५
अर्थात प्रवर्तनानु प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी ₹. १०/- च्या)	(१८.८०)	(३९.०८)	१.०५	१.०५
सोमिकृत	(१८.८०)	(३९.०८)	१.०५	१.०५

टीप : सेबी (लिटिंग अँड अडर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या नफा/तोटावर विवरणाचा उल्लेख करून देण्यात आला आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट म्हणूनच www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनी वेबसाईट www.hindustan.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

हिंदुस्तान लिमिटेड, कार्यालयीन सहाय्यी/संचालक

SERVOTEACH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 502 Triveni Krupa, Carter Road No.3, Opp. Amabaji Mata Temple, Borivali - East, Mumbai - 400 066.
 Email: info@servoteach-india.com CIN - L28933MH1994PLC081857

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2022 (₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS (Refer Notes Below)	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.62)	(2.18)	(4.12)	(8.58)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.62)	(2.18)	(4.12)	(8.58)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1.62)	(2.18)	(4.12)	(8.58)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	422.96	422.96	422.96	422.96
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)
	a) Basic	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)
	b) Diluted	(0.00)	(0.01)	(0.01)	(0.02)

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of 3rd Quarterly and Nine Month ended unaudited Financial Result filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing, Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 2nd Quarterly and Half Yearly unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange (URL of the filing - BSE: www.bseindia.com / Company Website: www.servotechngg.in).

By order of the Board
 Servotech Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Radheshyam Lahoti
 Managing Director (DIN-00755363)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 09/02/2023

DAIKAFFIL CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED
 Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506
 CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December 2022 (Amount In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	9 Moths Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	9.84	99.67	299.85	862.26
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(51.15)	(182.50)	(126.46)	(272.83)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(51.15)	(182.50)	(126.46)	(272.83)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(46.54)	(178.54)	(114.74)	(250.34)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(46.54)	(178.54)	(113.92)	(106.11)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
7	Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised)	(0.78)	(2.98)	(1.91)	(4.17)
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.78)	(2.98)	(1.91)	(4.17)
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.78)	(2.98)	(1.91)	(4.17)

NOTES:
 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on February 09, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly/ Yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and the Company website (www.daikaffil.com)

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Director

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 09.02.2023

HERCULES HOISTS LIMITED
 501-504, Shelton Cubix, 87/15, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 Maharashtra.
 Registered Office: Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021.
 Ph: +91 022-45417305/06 Email: info@indef.com
 URL: www.indef.com CIN: L45400MH1962PLC012385

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31-12-2022

Q3 - FY23 vs Q3 - FY22
 Turnover up by 29% | Profit Before Tax up by 74%

SN	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations	4245.61	4276.02	3280.42	11,758.06	9156.88	12,442.84	4245.61	11,758.06
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1068.22	940.93	614.47	2334.88	1908.25	2038.00	1067.83	2334.49
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	885.72	719.56	541.80	1855.53	1422.17	1494.01	885.33	1835.14
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1883.52)	11,495.93	178.93	3448.25	14,249.14	13,180.69	(1883.91)	3447.85
6	Equity Share Capital	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00	320.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	61,580.98	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1.00 each) - Basic & Diluted:	2.77	2.25	1.69	5.74	4.44	4.67	2.77	5.73

NOTE: 1. The Board has approved interim dividend of Rs. 0.50 (50%) per equity shares of Re.1 each
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Results filed with the Stock Exchanges and the full format of the Results are available on the websites of www.bseindia.com; www.nseindia.com and www.indef.com.

For Hercules Hoists Limited
 Shekhar Bajaj
 Chairman
 DIN-0089358

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 09-02-2023

PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: "Patel House", 5th Floor, 48 Gazdarbandh, North Avenue Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054.
 Tel.: 022-26050021, 26052915 • Fax No.: 022-26052554
 Website: www.patel-india.com • CIN: L71110MH1962PLC012396

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
	(31/12/2022) Unaudited	(31/12/2022) Unaudited	(31/12/2021) Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	6105.40	21382.12	6045.60
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.54	354.17	101.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	108.54	354.17	101.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	116.53	352.53	91.57
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	103.16	287.53	50.19
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/-)	6413.32	6413.32	3603.59
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year.	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share			
Face Value of Rs.10/- each for Continuing and Discontinued operations			
Basic	0.32	0.98	0.33
Diluted	0.18	0.53	0.14

Notes:
 1. The results of the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 09th February, 2023. They have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
 2. The Company's major active segment is Co-loading of Air Freight. Other activities are less than 5% of total income and hence segment reporting is not applicable.
 3. The first and final call money of Rs. 7.50 per share amounting to Rs.28,09,72,755/- was utilised for repayment of debts after paying off rights issue expenses.
 4. The Reminder cum forfeiture notice for first and final call money of Rs.7.50 per share was closed on 24th January, 2023.
 5. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 6. Previous period's and year's figures have been recast / restated wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
 For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 (HARI NAIR)
 MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 09.02.2023

NOVARTIS
 नोवार्टिस इंडिया लिमिटेड
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: इन्व्हायर बीकेसी, ६०१ व ७०१ चा भाग, वांद्रे कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०५१ महाराष्ट्र, भारत
 फोन नं.: +९१ २२ ५०२४३००० फॅक्स: +९१ २२ ५०२४३०१०;
 ईमेल: india.investors@novartis.com; संकेत स्थळ: www.novartis.in
 सीआयएन: एल२४२००एमएच१९७७पीएलसी००६९०४

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ माहिचे अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश (₹ दशलक्षामध्ये)

विवरण	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली तीन महिने (अ-लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२२ रोजी संपलेली नऊ महिने (अ-लेखापरीक्षित)	३१.१२.२०२१ रोजी संपलेले तीन महिने (अ-लेखापरीक्षित)
एकूण उत्पन्न	८८५.३	३,४४३.५	१,०५०.०
कालावधीकरिता करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा	१४२.४	९२०.७	८३.९
कालावधीकरिता करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा	७६.९	७८३.४	६३.५
कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता करोत्तर नफा आणि करोत्तर इतर व्यापक उत्पन्न यांचा समावेश)	७६.९	७८३.४	६३.५
समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी ₹ ५ चे, पूर्णपणे भरणा झालेले)	१२३.४	१२३.४	१२३.४
प्रति भाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी ₹ ५ चे) (*वार्षिक नाही)	३.०८*	३१.७४*	२.५७*
बेसिक आणि डायल्यूटेड (₹)			

टीप:
 १. सेबी (लिटिंग अँड अडर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायरमेंट) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियमावली ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी सादर केलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहिचे आर्थिक निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार नमुन्याचा वरील उल्लेख केलेला सारांश आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी तिमाही आणि नऊमाहिचे आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com या संकेतस्थळावर आणि www.novartis.in या कंपनीच्या संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध आहेत.
 २. एकूण उत्पन्नामध्ये ३१.१२.२०२२ साठी संपलेल्या नऊमाहिसाठी रु. २१५.८ दशलक्ष इतक्या आयकर परताव्यावरील एकूण व्याजाचा समावेश आहे.

मंडळाचा आदेशानुसार
 संजय मुरदेकर
 उपाध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएन: ०१४८९८११

स्थळ : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ८ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३

SP Imperial Star Private Limited
 CIN: U74999MH2016PTC274669
 Regd Off.: Shapoorji Pallonji Centre, 41/44, Minoo Desai Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005, Maharashtra, India.

Statement of Unaudited financial statements for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 [Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rupees in lakhs)

Sr. no.	Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022 Unaudited	December 31, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 Audited
1	Total income from operations	10.00	-	40.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,700.38)	(5464.15)	(22,281.28)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,700.38)	(5464.15)	(22,281.28)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,700.38)	(5464.15)	(22,281.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6,700.38)	(5464.15)	(22,281.28)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	5.00	5.00	5.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(90,087.78)	(65,844.17)	(71,747.44)
8	Security Premium account	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(90,082.78)	(65,839.17)	(71,742.44)
10	Outstanding Debt	1,67,331.75	143,681.83	149,013.28
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio (refer note 4)	NA	NA	NA
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	(13,400.77)	(10,928.30)	(44,562.55)
	2. Diluted:	(13,400.77)	(10,928.30)	(44,562.55)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
18	Inventory Turnover	NA	NA	NA
19	Current Ratio	NA	NA	NA
20	Long Term debt to Workig Capital	NA	NA	NA
21	Current Liability Ratio	NA	NA	NA
22	Total Debts to Total Assets	NA	NA	NA
23	Debtors Turnover	NA	NA	NA
24	Operating Margin	NA	NA	NA
25	Net Profit Margin	NA	NA	NA
26	Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited.
 2. The above unaudited financial results i.e. the Balance Sheet and the Statement of Profit and Loss for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 09, 2023. The results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
 3. All the items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on its website.
 4. Net worth of the Company is negative therefore the Debt Equity ratio is not applicable.
 5. Previous year's figures have been regrouped and reclassified, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with current year figures.

For and on behalf of the Board of
 SP Imperial Star Private Limited
 Sd/-
 Kartik Uday Deuskar
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 07774089)

Place: Mumbai
 Date: February 09, 2023

ADITYA BIRLA HINDALCO
HINDALCO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Ahura Centre, 1st Floor, B - Wing, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 093.
 Tel No. 6691 7000 Fax No. 6691 7001 | Email: hindalco@adityabirla.com | CIN No.: L27020MH1958PLC011238
 Website: www.hindalco.com & www.adityabirla.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (₹ in Crore, except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended
	31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/03/2022
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Revenue from Operations	53,151	56,176	50,272	1,67,345	1,39,295
Profit/ (Loss) before Exceptional Items and Tax	1,214	3,100	4,961	10,361	13,960
Profit/ (Loss) before Tax	1,214	3,100	5,198	10,402	14,793
Profit/ (Loss) for the Period from Continuing Operations	1,362	2,205	3,660	7,686	10,341
Profit/ (Loss) for the Period from Discontinued Operations	-	-	15	-	(462)
Total Profit/ (Loss) for the Period	1,362	2,205	3,675	7,686	9,879
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the Period	2,721	3,130	5,977	16,335	11,529
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Net of Treasury Shares) (Face value ₹ 1/- per share)	222	222	222	222	222
Other Equity	93,319	90,662	76,775	93,319	76,775
Net worth	93,541	90,884	76,997	93,541	76,997
Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	0.66	0.70	0.87	0.66	0.87
Earnings Per Share					
- Basic - Continuing Operations (₹)	6.13	9.92	16.46	34.57	46.50